APS9
ALL PURPOSE SOFT STARTER PANEL
Motors | Automation | Energy| Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
US.APS9.2022. 50124007
APS92
Standard Features
 Ø Built with WEG Next generation new SSW900 soft starter.

450% FLA for 30 Seconds
NORMAL DUTY (N.D.) 2 - 1.00 SF
350% FLA for 30 Seconds
CATALOG NUMBER
ENCLOSURE
FRAME
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LB)H.D.-MAX.
MOTOR FLA
MOTOR HP 3
N.D.-MAX.
MOTOR FLA
MOTOR HP 3
460VAC 230VAC 208VAC 460VAC 230VAC 208VAC
10 5 3 2 10 5 3 2 APS9-1-10HD
1
150
19 10 5 5 22 15 7.5 5 APS9-1-19HD 150
31 20 10 10 40 30 10 10 APS9-1-31HD 155
43 30 15 10 55 40 20 15 APS9-1-43HD 155
60 40 20 20 77 60 25 25 APS9-1-60HD 155
77 60 25 25 97 75 30 30 APS9-1-77HD 155
96 75 30 30 120 100 40 40 APS9-1-96HD 155
125 100 40 40 161 125 60 50 APS9-1-125HD 175
156 125 60 50 180 150 60 60 APS9-2-156HD
2
210
185 150 60 60 238 200 75 75 APS9-2-185HD 230
261 200 100 75 300 250 100 100 APS9-3-261HD
3
275
302 250 100 100 383 300 150 125 APS9-3-302HD 310
371 300 150 125 477 400 150 150 APS9-3-371HD 4 360
481 400 200 150 619 500 250 200 APS9-4-481HD
4
975
551 450 200 200 708 600 250 - APS9-4-551HD 975
616 500 250 - 792 700 300 - APS9-4-616HD 1060
788 700 300 - 960 800 400 - APS9-4-788HD 1060
NOTES:
1. H.D. = Heavy Duty (450% for 30s), 1.15 S.F. Application Example Crusher, Conveyor, Shredder, Chipper, Ball/Hammer Mil etc.
2. N.D. = Normal Duty (350% for 30s), 1.0 S.F.
3. The above “HP” ratings are based on motor FLAs as listed in NEC Table 430-150. Please select the APS9 panel by comparing actual motor FLA with